
No-E/ELECT(TRD/SENIORITY/2024 

Sr. Divisional Electrical Enginccr (1RDD) 
E.C. Railway, Danapur. 

S. No Category 
01 

Sub :- Provisional Seniority List of Staff of Electrical(TRD) Departmcnt of year 2024. 

In subjcct above Provisional Seniority List of Staff w.e.f. 0L.01.2024 of following cadre of Electrical(TRD) 
Department. Is Enclosed herewith for information, 

Assistant/TRD 

EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY 

Level 
01 

Copy to: 

Danapur Dt 01.01.2024 

(1800/-) 

Any Correction in Seniority of employce wilIl be cntertaincd on representation of employee within one 
month from date of issue of this letter. 

1) COS/MPP-For Uploading On Internet. 
2) All concerned SSE Elect (TRD)/OHE&PSI. 

For Sr. Divislonal Nnei Officer 
E. C. RIy / Danapur 

For Sr. Divisionar 
E.C. Rly / Danapur Otcer 



PERMANENT SANCTION POST = 151 

S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

1g 

20 

1 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

PROVISIONAL SENIORITY USI OF HELPER/ELECT./TRD AS ON 01.01.2024 

40 

NAME 

VUAY KR SINGH 

M) IAYAZ ALAM 

SAL NIRA KR. SINGH 

CHANDAN KUMAR 

N (OK RANJAN 

MAYA DEVI 

KAMAL RANJAN 

RAI KUMAR 

JAY RAM SHARMA 

VAKIL YADAV 

MIENA DEVI 

AAIESH KUMAR 

VICKY KUMAR 

GAUTAM KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

RANJELT KUMAR 

CHANDRA KRITI 

RAJFSH KUMAR 

KULDEEP BHARTI 

BUNTY KUMAR 

MITHLESH KUMAR 

NIRANJAN KUMAR 

BINOD KUMAR 

RAJNISH KUMAR 

GHANSHYAM KUMAR 

R.KVERMA 

KISHAV KUMAR 

JUNIUN KUMAR 

NLERAJ KUMAR 

SUJIT KUMAR 

ASHUTOSH KUMAR 

PINTr KUMAR 

AJU KUMAR 

|AKSHMI KUMARI 

SANJIV KUMAR 

DHARMENDRA KR 

NIUSH KUMAR 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

PI NO 

ANUJ KUMAR 

27424012838 

274240124) % 

27424012434 

2742401243% 

5080701 7868 

2742413106/ 

50488820520 

27420140200 

2742014O) A0 

27420140241 

27420140243 

27420140326 

2742014032 / 

274201404835 

27420140484 

2742014047) 

27420140476 

274201404 /0 

27420140566 

S0320132719 

274201404 /3 

2742014048) 

27990601555 

20140562 

27420140486 

27420140483 

552NPSO0125 

552NPS0010: 

STATION cOMM 

552 NPS00132 

DKI 

552NPSO0090 

DNR 

DIN 

MKA 

BXR 

MKA 

BKP 

DNR 

BXR 

DNR 

DNR 

BKP 

BKP 

ARA 

JA 

DNR 

ARA 

DNR 

JA 

CHANDAN KR. VISWAKARMA 552NPS0010/ DNR 

A 

JHO 

ARA 

27420140565 DN 

ARA 

DNR 

DLN 

DNR 

UR 

ARA 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

552NPSO0128 RE/DNR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UF 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

RE/DNR OBC 

RE/DNR OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

RE/DNR OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

552NPSO0121 RE/DNR OBC 

552NPSO0091 RE/DNR OBC 

552NPSO0102 RE/DNR OBC 

RE/DNR OBC 

OBC 

552 NPSO0118 RE/DNR OBC 

DON 

30.01.89 

12.12.87 

04.01.86 

10.07.82 

31.12.87 

17.01.74 

12.07.92 

21.07.77 

10.03.67 

08.07.95 

05.06.73 

05.07.89 

13.05.94 

06.03.92 

22.12.90 

10.12.79 

02.01.84 

28.09.94 

05.02.90 

22.01.93 

06.05.91 

15.10.86 

25.05.87 

02.05.90 

10.02.80 

25.03.85 

20.05.85 

20.08.92 

15.12.87 

26.06.89 

01.12.87 

08.02.87 

20.02.86 

24.01.90 

05.12.86 

20.11.84 

04.01.92 

15.10.92 

PI 01 

29.04.89 

LEVEL. 01 

DOA 

05/06/1991 17/05/2013 

30.10.1) 

21.06.12 

22.06.12 

26.06.12 

1/.08.0/ 

13.06.13 

06/08/2013 

01.02.14 

21.02.14 

04.03.14 

12.03.14 

23.04.14 

12.05.14 

19.07.14 

30.07.14 

02.08.14 

02.08.14 

02.08.14 

04.08.14 

04.08.14 

05.08.14 

05.08.14 

08.08.14 

08.08.14 

10.08.14 

12.08.14 

23.08.14 

03.09.14 

03.09.1A 

03.09.14 

04.09.14 

22.09.14 

09.09.14 

04.09.14 

08.09.14 

04.09.14 

04.09.14 

04.09.14 

03.09.14 

DOrG 

30.10.12 

21.06.12 

22.06.12 

26.06.12 

1/.08.0/ 

13.06.13 

20.08.2019 

01.02.14 

21.02.14 

04.03.14 

12.03.14 

23.04.1/A 

12.05.14 

19.07.14 

30.07.14 

02.08.14 

02.08.14 

02.08.14 

04.08.14 

17.05.2013 

04.08.14 

05.08.14 

05.08.14 

08.08.14 

08.08.14 

10.08.14 

12.08.14 

23.08.14 

03.09.14 

03.09.14 

03.09.14 

04.09.14 

22.09.14 

09.09.14 

04.09.14 

08.09.14 

(04.09.14 

04.09.14 

04.0:.14 

03.09.14 

REMARKS 

CAME FROM IY CEE/HJP 

BPEON 

RRC/PATNA 

RRC/PATNA 

M/TRF VwITH BINOD BIHARI 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

M/TFR With Bijesh Kr. 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

EX SERVICEMAN RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 
MTRE VWith B.K.SIngh 

(04.08.14) App. 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 
M/TRF WITH RAMDEEP 

SHARMA 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 
M/TRF WITH RAM GOPAL 

MEENA 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

HRMS ID 

JJGIZI 

GGYKMY 

HXGCUO 

IPMCTX 

WNYBXN 

PMABZE 

IHEGPC 

XRPDCR 

EMKIGE 

LDKMWB 

RESOND 

BSDJKX 

AXKZAB 

DAOXUJ 

FTCLOO 

UJBOUT 

LWLMOZ 

GNOJRM 

FMIRPQ 

JBHFKB 

AHMPTZ 

YGUDM 

WGNKMM 

WGKQCT 

FPJXHZ 

JHMZSX 

KNIAMI 

FIEBBG 

IMPWGE 

QOKIRC 

ISSWMD 

332NP21408/ DNR 



41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

4S 
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51 
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60 

61 

67 

63 

64 

6 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

79 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

DI LPAK KUMAR 

DUKHIT KUMAR 

RAIL SH KUMAR 

CH; NDRA MOHAN KR 

|DAY KUMAR 

SUDUR CHOUDHARY 

I'RM KUMAR 

IINKU KUMAR 

P.K.THAKUR 

MUKI SH KUMAR 

NII RA KUMAR 

NISH KUMAR 

PUIA KUMARI 

LB.RAI 

HARI RAM SINGH 

IAVKUSH PRASAD 

KUSH KUMAR 

GANESH KUMAp 

MNID LI KHAN 

MRINAL KUMAR 

SHIVRAM KUMAR 

ANSHU KUMARI 

PAPPU KUMAR 

MADHU KUMARI 

MUKUL KUMAR 

JITE NDRA KUMAR 

SAVITA DEVI 

SUNIL KUMAR 

Ashok Kumar 

RNU KUMAR 

ASII KUMAR SINGH 

BRAJESIH KR. VERMA 

UMISH KUMAR 

SARWAN KUMAR 

KUMAR KAUSHAL 

SUNIL KUMAR 

SAINARAYAN THAKUR 

PAWAN KR PAL 

ASHISH PD YADAV 

DIIARMVIR KUMAR 

IAUJDAR RAI 

AKSIHAY KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

552NPS00120 

DILIP KUMAR PRASAD 

RAM NAH CHOUDHARY 

552NPS00110 

332NPS0011 

27420150/41 

21420150130 DNR 

27420150/58 

27420150/16 

274201507/3 

2015077) 

27405745(068 

274)1300207 

18429801929 

272298032 30 

2742980180% 

27429801806 

27429801961 

27429802118 

27315412430 

00506000502 

53164121068 

50469130475 

27429803036 

2421E131735 

50714702685 

245|140145 

27429803019 

27429803089 

27312411320 

27429803139 

27429803138 

16413F74;10 

53164130226 

16412F39561 

39313AC0934 

53162120213 

27315412696 

50307030321 

27424002307 

27404797 784 

53164121061 

RL/NR 

2749000796/ 

Rt/DNR 

50700613984 

RL/DNR 

2421E131131 

TD301710003 

42504529410 

DNR 

DNR 

DNR 

MKA 

BXR 

DNR 

DNR 

3XR 

DNR 

DNR 

DNR 

DNR 

DNR 

DNR 

DNR 

JHD 

RGD 

DNR 

DNR 

MKA 

DNR 

DNR 

DNR 

JH. 

DNR 

JHD 

JHD 

RGD 

JAJ 

DNR 

DNR 

BKP 

BXI 

DNR 

DNE 

DNR 

DNR 

BKP 

RGD 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

SC 

0%.0191 

18.03,90 

0/.05.93 

20.12.91 

16.09.93 

05.01.95 

13.12.94 

24.02.82 

05.09.90 

15.02.87 

20.03.91 

20.10.80 

01.06.86 

04.02.79 

12.11.95 

08.11.89 

01.06.86 

12/12/1981 

05.03.1990 

20-05-1991 

02/08/1987 

18.02.1980 

03.09.1A 

10.05.1989 

(04 09). 14 

(04.09.14 

01.02.1993 

28/02/1983 

2204.19 

23.12.15 

10-12-1991 

23.12.15 

23.12.15 

26.12.15 

24.12.1 

08.09.1984 

18.08.12 

11.08.16 20.02.94 11.08.2016 

03.07.13 

30-12-1991 13-12-2013 

03.10.18 

07.12.16 

20.12.16 

07.02.17 

24.02.17 

26.12.15 

26-07-2013 

(03.09.14 

01.11.2018 

04 09.14 

07.12.18 

()4 09.14 

/ 04. 1 

26.02.19 

23.12.15 

26 02. 2019 

23.12.15 

23.12.15 

26.1. .15 

24.12.15 

09.03.15 

23.04.16 

31.03.09 31.03.09 

0/.12.16 

12/02/1992 06/05/2014 06/05/2014 

20.12.16 

0/02.1/ 

24.02.17 

26-07-2013 
20/06/2013 20/06/2013 

26.12.15 

10-07-2019 

04.01.1983 19/12/2015 05.02.2019 

03.10.18 

01.11.2018 

07.12.18 

26.02.2019 

06/12/1978 09/11/2012 09/11/2012 

23-08-2013 

11/12/1976 19/10/2012 19/10/2012 
15.04.19 

04.01.1983 19/12/2015 19/12/2015 

19.08.2007 

02/03/1990 24/04/2009 06.06.19 
27.4.19 

06.06.19 

RRC/PNBE Licn TRD/DNR 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

10/10/1981 06/12/2012 06/12/2012 

06/07/1975| 20/07/2007 13.06.19 

25/06/1970 13/07/1999 13/07/1999 

09/05/1994 10/03/2016 10/03/2016 

RRC/PNBE Lien TRD/DNR 

(OMP. APPOINTMENT 

RRC/PNBF 

RRG/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 

RRC/PNBE 
OWNREQ. FROM CST 

09.06.15 
M/TRE WITH T.K.MEENA 

23.04.16 

M/TRE WITH KAMAL GOPE 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

RRC/PNBE 

26.02.2019 

09/11/2012 09/11/2012 

06/01/1983 13/05/2013 13/05/2013 OWN REQ TREF WALTAIR ON 
08.03.19 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

OWN REQ. SOLAPUR 02.05.17 
OWN REQ TRF WALTAR ON 

27.04.18 
M/TRF WITH VIkash Tiwari 

24.06.2019 

OWN REO. TRF H/QTA 
09.03.17 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 
OWN REQ, SECUNDRABAAD 

03.10.18 

OWN REQ TRF RNC 11.10.18. 
OWN REQ TRF PAK ON 

27.10.18 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 
M/TRF WITH A.K.KHARWAR 

05.02.19 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP, APPOINTMENT 
OWN REQ 

TIRUVANANTPURAM ON 

OWN REQ 
TIRUVANANTPURAM ON 
OWN REO TRE RAIPUR ON 

15.04.19 
OWN REO TRF KHURDA ON 

18.04.19 
OWN REQ TRF DHN ON 

27.04.19 

OWN REQT TRANSFER 

SURPLUS 06.06, 19 

sURPLUS 06.06.19 
OWN REO TRF WALTAIR 

10.06.19 

SURPLUS13.06.19 
OWN REO TRF RANCHI ON 

13.06.19 

TADK REGULARISE 
01/03/1977 10/07/2012 10/07/2012 OWN REQ TRF BANGLORE ON 

18.07.19 
27/02/1989| 25/06/2013 25/06/2013 OWN REQ TRF SECUNDRABAD 

ON 29.07.19 

GLHSOO 

AFOTNT 

DFPNAD 

WDKMXR 

ZZSWBo 

FGEEFS 

HYOOAN 

DIAKOI 

SHYZQO 

WEDTOD 

PEMSWH 

YDYJTJ 

GBYJRF 

REIFBM 

YAXJCN 

PMFDSF 

SLCBPO 

QWKCGU 

CSCOXR 

GOQLSD 

QWXAKM 

SMSHDS 

LERPZI 

HGWKLI 

BZTDCI 

KPLBRS 

UWXOHQ 

WFEUFK 

RPZXND 

KAKXRZ 

FZLWGS 

CKRAEU 

JECUKL 

YMXXOQ 

TXTMHE 

KOGSFQ 

KRUCQH 

CNTNLT 

CKYKOA 

WRYPQH 

ERFOCD 

27/02/1996 22-11-2016| 22/11/2016 

28/11/2012 28/11/2012 



86 

87 

88 

90 

91 

Q6 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

10 

10 

107 

108 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

127 

128 

129 

130 

NIISH KUMAR 

TINARAYAN SINGH 

VIKASI TIWARI 

DURNIDRA KUMAR 

SAIVINIDRA KUMAR 

MANISH KUMAR 

ANAII KUMAR 

DUANANJAY KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR 

MITI|SUKUMAR SINGH 

NAWIN KUMAR 

RAILT\V KUMAR 

NIRAL KUMAR 

AMII KUMAR 

BIKRANM KUMAR 

KRISHNA KUMAR 

DEtPAK KUMAR PASI 

PINTU KUMAR 

SAVITRL KUMARI 

DI PAK KUMAR 

PINKI DEVI 

SUDHIR KUMAR SUMAN 

R.R.P.KUSHWAHA 

UDAY KUMAR 

RUIANSHU RAJ 

VIKASH KUMAR 

GULAB PRASAD 

v ANOHAR PRASAD 

ADITYA RANJAN 

RN KISHORE ROY 

ANITA DEVI 

GAYATRI DEVI 

ANITA DEVI 

MDJAYAUL 

SANJAY KUMAR 

MUNCHUN KUMAR 

NIILTSH KUMAR 

SHI. SHANKAR BHARTI 

SANGEETA KUMARI 

GAUIAM KUMAR 

NAY KUMAR 

AMIT KUMAR 

KANAHAI KUMAR 

PRABHU JEE KHARWAR 

JAYKANT KUMAR 

27429803 6 

2742980288 

274298(030 

)7A208036 

2742980320) 

27429803321 

274298033) 

27429803361 

274298O336 

27429803364 

2742980336% 

27429803366 

2742980330/ MKA 

27429803367 

27429803368 

50468130%92 

27413404 799 

53164121046 

27429803014 

00506008902 

53164121076 

53164121051 

50468140427 

22177724926 

27407328394 

27407317918 

27429803501 

2451131402 

27429803499 

27429803502 

27429803500 

53164121316 

2421E131135 

27429803500 

503PO039172 

27129800063 

27429801861 

2742980354/ 

50813789337 
27429803366 

274103165 // 

27429803681 

KI 

27429803680 

DNR 

DNR 

DNR 

BXR 

BXR 

BKP 

BKI 

RGD 

RGD 

RGD 

RGD 

RGD 

TIA 

TIA 

RGD 

DNR 

TIA 

BKP 

RGD 

RGD 

HLS 

BKP 

BKP 

JAJ 

JAJ 

BKP 

BKP 

DNR 

BXR 

BKP 

ARA 

TIA 

HIL 

ARA 

DNR 

TIA 

DNR 

RGD 

ARA 

TIA 

DR 

TIA 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

SO 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

OBC 

SC 

UF 

UF 

01 01 01 

20/07/1093 

SO 

1/1/1994 

04/05/1999 05/0R/201q 05/0/2019 

01 08 19 

01/06/199506/08/)01906/0H/2019 

05/00/20190502019 

08/03/1998 06/08/2019 06/08/2019 

05 00 19 

18/02/1991 06/08/2019 06/08/2019 

06 08. 19 
06.08.19 03.01.9) 

29/03/1991 08/08/2019 08/08/2019 

30/01/1979 07/08/2019 

12/11/1979 06/08/2019 06/08/2019 

03/08/1990 06/08/2019| 06/08/2019 

25/01/1996 06/08/2019 06/08/2019 

10/05/1986 

01/02/1994 12/08/2019 12/08/2019 

15/01/1986 

02/10/1986 06/08/2019 06/08/2019 

07.11.13 

02.02.1989 
29/08/1986 13/05/2013 

04.09.1977 06.12.2012 

26/06/1990 30/08/2018 

07/11/1983 22/11/2012 

05.09.2013 17.01.2020 

01/01/1978 24/01/2020 24/01/2020 

BXR OBC 01/01/1979 24/01/2020 24/01/2020 

01/02/1990 24/01/2020 24/01/2020 

08.11.2012 

26/01/1989 26/01/1989 

07.11.2012 

24/01/1994 16/05/2014 

15/04/1977 

03/05/1965 13/03/1991 

01/03/1965 01/08/1989 

07/08/2019 

20/01/1987 

06/05/19778 12/12/2012 

07.01.21 

07.11.2014 

06.09.19 

02.06.1996 
15/04/1997 16/02/2016 

09.09.19 

13.09.19 

27.09.2019 

06.11.2019 

06.11.2019 

10/08/1998| 15/01/2020 15/01/2020 

27.12.2019 

27.12.2019 

06.01.20 

06.01.20 

20.06.2013 17.02.2020 

08/04/2001 28/02/2020 28/02/2020 

07.02.20 

19.12.19 

29.05.20 

01/02/1994 13/01/2017 24.06.20 

23/08/2001 01/07/2020 02-07-2020 

OBC 05/12/1983 
12.05.2007 22.06.2020 

OBC 25/01/1996 06/08/2019 
07.09.2020 

22.09.20) 

OBC 07/12/1983 19/10/2020 19/10/2020 

OBC 18/01/2001 19/10/2020 19/10/2020 

OWN RE OT TRANSFER 

PRC 019 

(OMP AppoIMENT 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 

RRC 2019 
MTRE WITH SAI DIPU KUMAR 

GOND ON 06.07.21 

SURPLUS 06.09.19 

OWN REQ WALTAIR 

SURPLUS 13.09.19 

OWN REQ TRF 27.09.19 

OWN REQ TRF 06.11.19 

OWN REQ TRF O6.11.19 

OWN REO TRF 27.12.19 

OWN REO TRE 27.12.19 

SURPLUS 06.01.20 

sURPLUs 06.01.20 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

OWN REQ TRF 17.01.20 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

cOMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 
OWN REQT TRANSFER 

07.02.20 

oWN REQ TRF 17.02.20 

cOMP. APPOINTMENT 
OWN REQUEST TRANSFER ON 

16.04.20 
CATEGORY CHANGE REOT ONT 

27.05.20 

SURPLUS 24.06.20 

CoMP. APPOINTMENT 

OWN REQ TRF 22.06.20 

OWN REQ TRF 07.09.20 

SURPLUS 22.09.20 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

MEFWKG 

JXXHDY 

LMPKHO 

TYDEDB 

IAHEUD 

LKAJOL 

JDFACS 

OSUWwW 

WGZBII 

AOAOTO 

NOGHZB 

ZEFCYN 

NOKNQU 

YDXGIH 

XGOTDY 

AAGOHL 

GSGUPW 

IGEPCS 

SDSHMR 

UGGXIN 

KEZKXL 

LTJDLM 

NONZMB 

HPLUNZ 

ZWBGAF 

OFHAHI 

NOUGXI 

KMYLTC 

AHZSCI 

TI8JSH 

SABMTL 

MQBBQM 

DEJKAJ 

SXMEON 

HHKNYB 

GJRMAC 

NYFQHR 

YLKEII 

SC 20/07/1972 19/12/1992 



131 

132 

133 

134 

135 

136 

RANJAN SHOBHA 

PINKU KUMAR 

NAVLESH PASWAN 

PRADEEP KUMAR 

SONr KUMAR 

GOPAL KUMAR 

27429803694 

274298037/3 

224298037/8 

27429803779 

27424013672 

27429803838 

DNR 

DNR 

HL.S 

BXR 

DNR 

TIA 

GEN 01/04/2000 06/01/202106/01/2021 

SC 

SC 

OBC 

GEN 

25/06/1994 05/04I2021 05/04/2021 

06/08/1982 06/04/2021| 00/04/2021 

16/02/1993 06/04/2021 06/04/2021 

15.05.2013 
18.08.1991 16.07.21 

01.01.1978 15.09.21 15.09.21 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 

COMP. APPOINTMENT 
CATEGORY CHANGE REOT ON 

16.07.21 

COMP, APPOINTMENT 

FOR SR. DIVISIONAt PERSONN ScER 
E.C.RAILWAY DANAPUR 

LSWLPJ 

LKRRLI 

THCNTF 

MXDMUW 

AHWBWM 

OTJULD 
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